PF - Employee Contribution 1,800.00 3,600.00
VPF 2,000.00 4,000.00
Labour Welfare Fund 25.00 50.00
PF - Employer Contribution 1,800.00 3,600.00

Total Earnings:INR. 59,100.00 122,600.00 Total Deductions:INR. 5,625.00 11,250.00

Net Pay for the month : 53,475.00 111,350.00

(Rupees fifty three thousand four hundred seventy five Only)

This is a system generated payslip and does not require signature

Baldeep Singh